
+ Monday, April 14Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m. Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 he. 280 m,

6. 0 a.m. Bright and Early
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9.15 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
8.30 Hit Review with Charlie Kunz
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Race Results Every Quarter-hour
Holiday Variety12. 0 Music Menu
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary
: 2.15 Ninon Vailin and Andre Bauge
2.45 Sports Summary
3.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub
3.45 Richard Tauber and a Lady4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 Piano Time
4.15 Five Smith Brothers
4.30 Wilbur Kentwell (organ)
4.45 Sports Summary
Variety
6. 0 Teatime Cabaret
5.45 Evening Star: Connie Haines

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Sanga in Fashion6.15 Creatures of the Wild (R. W.
Roach)
6.30 Radio Sports News7. 0 i Spy

Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Appointment with Fate
Hart of the Territory
A Man Called Sheppard
Les Baxter’s Chorus and Orchestra
Lady from Lisbon
Story of Dr. Kildare
Music Makers
Reply Paid Quiz
Close down
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Railway Notices
Sports Session
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Light Orchestras
Anne Ziegler and Webster BoothThe Story of Alan CarlyleMusic While You Work
Pretty Kitty Kelly
Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
Racing Results Every Quarter-hour
Freddy Martin and his Orchestra
Musical Comedy Memories
Jimmy Leach
Melody Express12.45 p.m. Sports Summary2.0 Afternoon Variety: Josephine Brad-

ley, Ethel Smith, Burl Ives, Jo Staffordand Gordon Macrae, Phil Green and his
Orchestra, The Andrews Sisters, JimmyShand and his Band

2.45 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Flanagan and Allen
5.15 Edmundo Ros
5.30 Fontaine Sisters
5.45 Storytime

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Musio
6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 I Spy
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7,30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Hart of the Territory
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Fred Waring and his Pennsyl-
vanians
8.45 Magic Carpet of Music
9. 0 Doctor Kildare
9.30 Jane Powell
9.45 Marek Weber and his Orchestra
10. 0 For the Motorist ,.

10.30 Close down

327,
CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Melodies to Wake You
7.0 Sun Up Session
7.30 A Little of the Latest
8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.30 In Holiday Mood
9. 0 Sports Preview
9.15 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
9.30 In Marching Time
10. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. O Sports Results Every Quarter-hour11.30 Light and Bright
12. O Lunchtime Fare
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary1.0 Sports Summary1.30 Vocal Groupsa 9 Rotunda Roundabout
2.15 Among the Heather
(2.30 Louis Voss’ Grand Orchestra
(2.45 Sports Summary3. 0 Variety Parade3.30 Nelson Eddy
3.45 From the Fair Ground4.0 Songs of the Sea
4.15 Spike Jones and his City Slickers4.30 Charlie Kunz
4.45 Sports Summary5. 0 Jimmy Leach and his Organolians5.15 Junior Garden Circle
5.30 Gaumont British Dance Orchestra
5.45 Reserved :

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Debroy Somers Band6.15 |Family Fun6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 I Spy7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 House of Conflict
8. 0 Hart of the Territory8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-tra
8.45 Isn’t It Romantic!
9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare9.30 Variety Half-hour10. 0 Reserved
10.15 Goodnight with Eileen Joyce10.30 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 268 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star: Gerrard Sauzay(baritone)9.15 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
9.30 Moment Musicale10. 0 Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 The Intruder
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Wakefield-Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Race Results every quarter hour11. 1 Light Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary1.0 The Stars Entertain
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1.45 Piano Parade.2.0 Reserved
2.45 Sports Summary
3.30 isn’t it Romantic?
3.45 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra4.0 Variety on the Air
4.30 Voices in Harmony
4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 Tea Dance
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
Novelty Instrumental
New to our Library
Radio Sports News
1 Spy
Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Famous Frauds
Hart of the Territory
A Man Called Sheppard
To Be Announced
Forrester’s Wharf
The Story of Dr. Kildare
Suppertime Melodies
.Love at Arms
Partners, Please
"Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m.

. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Local Weather Forecast
‘Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
Good Morning Requests
Sports Cancellations
Light Pianists
Songs of Sunshine
The Legend of Kathie WarrenThe Bishop’s Mantle
Nurse White
South American Music
-Race Results every Quarter-Hour
Variety Parade
Sports Cancellations

;: Lunch Music12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.32 For the Farmer
12.45 Sports Summary
1.30 Famous Frauds1.45 Hors d’Oeuvres2.0 Easter Parade
2.45 Sports Summary4.45
5. 0
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Sports SummaryFrom Our Overseas Library
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Sports Roundup (Fred Murphy)7. 0 Superman
7.15 Famous Letters
7.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.45 Alias the Baron8.0 The Story of Alan Carlyle8.15 The Three Musketeers
8.30 Romance and Rhythm9. 0 The Story of Doctor Kildare
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Ballroom. Melodies
9.45 The Edmundo Ros Orchestra
Jimmy Colt
Hound of the Baskervilles
Close down-~- 299;8a
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Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

Popular songs, like fashions, change
regularly. Be listening to 1ZB at 6
o'clock tonight for up-to-the-minute
"Songs in Fashion."

You’re assured of something rightout of the box if you listen at 6.15 to-
night, when the latest dises receive an
airing in ‘"‘New to Our Library," from
4ZB. * *
2ZA will be on the air throughoutthe day from 7.0 a.m. to 10.30 p.m.Bright music in holiday mood and a
complete sports coverage will be thebill of fare.

THIS IS THE
GUITAR
that helped to make
TEX MORTON
0 world famous entertainer
Australia, England, United States,Canada-~in many countries, Tex Mortonwith hisgolden-toned guitar is acclaimed
top-line entertainer. A Tex MortonGuitar may be the means of Yourstatting 0 successful Musical careerSend for details to-day:

You can learn to play
quickly an deasily in your
own home. You Too
may be0 futurestar:

TEX MORTON
GUITAR
BUY DIRECT FROM THE
WAREHOUSE AND SAVE

Souroms
Please send me, without any obligation,details of Tex Morton Guitars and easyhome lessons.

TEX MORTON Name:
MUSIC WAREHOUSE Address:
Cpo. Box 2315 Auckland: NZL10/4/52

SEND This


